MERCURY (402 CL]] < DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 9854537 THRU OP016933 [BEL)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 25 93221 | GROMMETWATER TUBE 1
3 99019 |CLAMPwWATER TUBE 1
4 429471 | SEAL-WATER TUBE 1 2
5 32 43014 4'WATER TUBE 1 [SHORT]
5 32 43014 3'WATER TUBE 1 [LONG)
f 824697 1|ExHAUST TUBE 1
7 10 40011153 SCREW (M8 1,25 48] 3
g 27 221446 GASKET-DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMG|1 2
3 8214334 4| ADAPTOR PLATE 1 [S/M-US5A-0G530000/BEL-99731(
9 8214394 1 |ADAPTOR PLATE 1 [BLACK]) S/M-U5A-0G583999/BE]
| 8214394 2 |ADAPTOR PLATE 1 [GRAY] 5/H-USA-NG589999/BEL
10 17 23784 DOWEL FIM 4
11 10 40108 75| SCREW [M10x .75) 1
12 821510/ SEAL-BOTTOM COWL 1
13 g22419|COUPLER 1
14 25 B22408| GROMME T-SHIFT SHAFT 1
15 222418 SHIFT SHAFT [UPPER] 1
16 12 89302 '"WASHER 1
17 17 822417 | PIN-SHIFT LIMK 1
18 18 21071 |COTTER PIM 1
19 10 B22396| SCREW [M12% 1.75 162) 2
20 2821447 |MOUNT 1
21 10 40011153 SCREW (M8 X 1,25 458) !
22 12 93416 1WASHER 2 4
23 12 28421 '"WASHER 2
24 11 90099 | NUT (12 1.75) 2
25 3215124 4| TRIM COVER 1 [BLALCK)
25 8215124 5/ TRIM COVER 1 [GRAY) 4
26 822421 BUMPER 1
27 10 B26173|SCREW (M5 = 8% 60) 1
28 12 73288 |'"WASHER 1
29 11 40026 3|MUT [M5 = .8) 1
- 27 B22420434 | GASKET SET 1

Loctite £50 |22-808033)




